Cddigo horario
Tipo de dia:

724

Laborable

AVANZA ZARAGOZA SAU

LINEA

SALIDA

ECHEGARAY/MERCADO CE

VALDEFIERRO
PICARRAL
VALDEFIERRO
PICARRAL
VALDEFIERRO
PICARRAL
VALDEFIERRO
PICARRAL
VALDEFIERRO
PICARRAL
VALDEFIERRO
PICARRAL
VALDEFIERRO
PICARRAL
VALDEFIERRO
PICARRAL
VALDEFIERRO
PICARRAL
VALDEFIERRO
PICARRAL
VALDEFIERRO
PICARRAL
VALDEFIERRO
PICARRAL
VALDEFIERRO
PICARRAL
VALDEFIERRO
PICARRAL
VALDEFIERRO
PICARRAL
COCHERAS

FO12 RO1

036 PICARRAL - VALDEFIERRO

04

*08:00

08:22
09:04
09:44
10:27
11:06
11:49
12:29
13:12
13:53
14:36
15:16
15:58
16:45
17:27
18:07
18:50
19:31
20:16
20:58
21:49
22:28
23:10
23:43
23:58*%

03
*05:53
06:08

06:32
07:10
07:50
08:34
09:16
09:56
10:39
11:18
12:01
12:41
13:24
14:05
14:47
15:27
16:09
16:55
17:37
18:17
19:00
19:42
20:28
21:10
21:51

22:11*

06

*08:24

08:46
09:28
10:08
10:51
11:30
12:13
12:53
13:36
14:17
14:59
15:39
16:21
17:05
17:48
18:28
19:11
19:53
20:42
21:22
22:04
22:42
23:25
23:58
24:13*

JULIO Y AGOSTO 2024

05
*04:57
05:08

05:30
06:06
06:50
07:30
08:10
08:58
09:40
10:20
11:03
11:42
12:25
13:05
13:48
14:29
15:11
15:50
16:32
17:15
17:58
18:38
19:21
20:03
20:44

21:04*

01

*08:00

08:24
09:10
09:52
10:32
11:15
11:54
12:37
13:17
14:00
14:40
15:22
16:01
16:43
17:25
18:08
18:49
19:32
20:14
20:56
21:36
22:18
22:55
23:32

23:52*

02

*05:18

05:29

05:52
06:28
07:10
07:50
08:38
09:21
10:03
10:43
11:26
12:05
12:48
13:29
14:12
14:52
15:34
16:13
16:55
17:36
18:19
19:00
19:42
20:24
21:09
21:49
22:31
23:08
23:45
24:18
24:33*

07

*04:30

04:41
05:00
05:36
06:14
06:50
07:30
08:10
08:52
09:33
10:15
10:54
11:37
12:17
13:00
13:41
14:24
15:04
15:46
16:25
17:07
17:47
18:30
19:11
19:53
20:35
21:22
22:02
22:44
23:21
24:00
24:33
24:48*

El
*16:13

16:35
17:17
17:57
18:40
19:21
20:04
20:46
21:35
22:15
22:57
23:33

23:50*



Cadigo: 724
AVANZA ZARAGOZA SAU
Linea: 036 PICARRAL - VALDEFIERRO
Ordinarios
Servicio Inicio  Fin Puntos de relevo
036.01.0 *08:00 11:31 COCHERAS
15:37 19:48 Av. de Madrid n.2 29 / Aljaferia (P152)
036.02 .0 *05:18 09:37 COCHERAS
13:44 17:12 Plaza Europa (P3035)
036.03.0 *05:53 10:19 COCHERAS
14:57 18:40 Riojan.222(P3047)
036.04 .0 *08:00 12:05 COCHERAS
16:08 19:54 Riojan.222 (P3047)
036.05 .0 *04:57 09:50 COCHERAS
13:28 16:42 Rioja / Parque Castillo Palomar (P3042)
036.06 .0 *08:24 13:06 COCHERAS
16:41 20:08 P. Echegaray Y Caballero n.2 80/ Once (P1245)
036.07 .0 09:10 13:21 P. Echegarayy Caballero n.2 12 (P652)
17:25 20:49 P.Echegarayy Caballero n.2 12 (P652)
036.02.C 20:39 24:33* Plaza Europa (P3035)
036.07 .C *04:30 09:10 COCHERAS

FO12 RO1

Tipo de dia: Laborable

Duracion
3:31
4:11
4:19
3:28
4:26
3:43
4:05
3:46
4:53
3:14
4:42
3:27
4:11
3:24
3:54
4:40

Servicio
036.01 .R

036.02 .R

036.03 .R

036.04 .R

036.05 .R

036.06 .R

036.07 .R

036.E1 .R

Inicio
11:31
19:48
09:37
17:12
10:19
18:40
12:05
19:54
09:50
16:42
13:06
20:08
13:21
20:49
*16:13

Fin
15:37
23:52*
13:44
20:39
14:57
22:11*
16:08
23:58*
13:28
21:04*
16:41
24:13*
17:25
24:48*
23:50*

Relevantes
Puntos de relevo
Av. de Madrid n.2 29 / Aljaferia (P152)
Av. de Madrid n.2 29 / Aljaferia (P152)
Plaza Europa (P3035)
Plaza Europa (P1236)
Rioja / Parque Castillo Palomar (P3042)
Rioja / Parque Castillo Palomar (P3042)
Av. de Madrid n.2 29 / Aljaferia (P152)
Rioja / Parque Castillo Palomar (P3042)
Rioja n.2 22 (P3047)
Rioja n.2 22 (P3047)
P. Echegaray y Caballero Fte. R. Celma (P703)
P. Echegaray y Caballero Fte. R. Celma (P703)
P. Echegaray y Caballero n.2 12 (P652)
P. Echegaray y Caballero Fte. R. Celma (P703)
COCHERAS

Duracion
4:06
4:04
4:07
3:27
4:38
3:31
4:03
4:04
3:38
4:22
3:35
4:05
4:04
3:59
7:37





